2015 Pinewood Derby National
Championships

brought to you by NPWDRL.com

Groiin Standinns

Round Group Place Avg

Time
2 Street Stock 1 2.9496
2 2.9507
3 2.9508
4 2.9517
5 2.9522
5 2.9522
7 2.9531
8 2.9533
9 2.9536

10 2.9552

Racer

HurriCrane Racing
Lightnin Boy
HurriCrane Racing
HurriCrane Racing
Skippy Kicky
Hogans Racing
Eastman Racing
Bullet Racing
Quicktime Derby
Lightnin Boy
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Car#

135
110
136
134
168
105
101
195
273
111
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Car Name

Deja Blue

Mojo

Blackhawk Express
Ditch Pickle
Snapping Monster
WarHead

You Puds Ain't Fast
Fools Gold

Red Devil
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